
                   
  

 

Sound Beginnings  

FAMILY PROGRAM 

 

 

 

The Sound Beginnings Family Program provides educational, 

social, and emotional support for parents and families. Each session 

is designed to address needs of individuals just learning about 

hearing loss, and those who have more experience. 

The program is scheduled during the school year in the multi-

purpose room at Sound Beginnings. 

Parent’s Night Out – Wednesday evenings: 

5:30pm  – 6:00 pm  Light dinner and social time 

6:00pm  – 7:30 pm  Partnership and collaboration time. 

 

Friday Family Fun - Friday mornings: 
9:30 am  – 10:00 am  Light breakfast and social time 

10:00am  – 11:30 am  Partnership and collaboration time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Family 
Program provides 
educational, social, 

and emotional 
support for parents 

and families. 
 
Sessions will be held 

on Wednesday 
evenings and Friday 

mornings. 
 

Free on-site child 
care is available. 

 
Light meal will be 

provided! 
 

All family 
members are 
welcome to 

attend! 
 

 

 

For more information: 
Wendy Thompson 

(435) 797-9534  
wendy.thompson@usu.edu 

 

 

 



                   

 

SESSION CALENDAR  
SCHOOL YEAR 2016-2017 

 

Fall Semester Session Date/Time 

The family’s role in intervention Wednesday 09/14/16 – Evening session 

Understanding hearing loss Wednesday 09/28/16– Evening session 

Monitoring your child’s progress Wednesday 10/12/16 – Evening session 

Understanding your emotions toward the diagnosis of hearing loss Wednesday 10/26/16 – Evening session 

Understanding hearing tests and hearing monitoring Wednesday 11/09/16 – Evening session 

Partnering with professionals Wednesday 12/14/16 – Evening session 

Spring Semester Session Date/Time 

Managing hearing technology Wednesday 01/18/17 – Evening session 

Language experiences Friday 01/27/17 – Morning session 

Language strategies to use at home  Wednesday 02/08/17 – Evening session 

Supporting auditory and language development Friday 02/17/17 – Morning session 

Literacy, and considerations when there are additional disabilities Wednesday 03/15/17 – Evening session 

Educational support, accommodations, and legal rights Friday 03/24/17 – Morning session 

Accommodations in the school (IEP and 504 plan) Friday 04/14/17 – Morning session 

Supporting mainstreaming success Wednesday 05/17/17 – Evening session 

Sound Beginnings Families and Staff 
www.soundbeginnings.usu.edu 

 

Signup to Appletree, the parent communication tool we 

will be using to keep you updated on our events, as well 

as to connect with other parents in our group. 

https://www.goappletree.com/join/f6a5f0f8 

Access Code 

f6a5f0f8 
 

https://www.goappletree.com/join/f6a5f0f8

